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SUMMARY OF DATA BY SCHOOLS AND COLLEGES

CDS

Hispanic/Latino

a
 Official End‐of‐Semester I Statistics

C. FIRST‐YEAR ADMISSIONS SAT SCORE DATA

National College‐Bound Seniors

a
 Official End‐of‐Semester I Statistics

OTHER

161

f XRG are non‐Boston University students enrolled in University courses 

End‐of‐Semester I Enrollment, 2022/2023

17,242

2022

17,469

1,075

226

13.6495

Registrants

11.5 288

Percent

8.1

13.6

No.No.

Math SAT Mean 737 691 521

Evidence‐Based Reading and Writing SAT Meana 697 726 529

FALL 2022

1050

BU

1418

CAS
b

1418

3

1,312

‐

a Registrar's Official End‐of‐Semester I Statistics

147

13

ENROLLMENT STATISTICSa

‐

70

48

26

19

e GRS faculty and degrees awarded are included in CAS counts.

‐

Applicants

Percent

Bioinformatics

GRS24,105

493

4

140

14,109

0.0

No.

289 8.0

0.0 70 0.1

6.2

No.

2

Percent No.

55 0.1

5.5

Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander

9,555 8.3

100.0

57.3

2.8

500

108

116

3,482 4.6 185 4.6

12.6

837

51 0.1 6 0.1 55

10,688 13.2

4.6

25,989 34.3 1,416 35.3 24,640

15,431 20.4

18.6 923

2,961 3.9 139

3,717

20.3

a
 Evidence‐Based Reading and Writing (formally Verbal) scores include takers of the TOEFL |

b
 Boston University's College of Arts & Sciences
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0.1

23.0
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15,585

0.1

422

19.3

3.5 3,311 4.1

U.S. Nonresident

Composite SAT Mean

814 21.917,710

Two or More Races Reported

White

3,635

3.3

26,907

% Change

1.2

3.2

‐1.8

1.8

2.11,575

Percent

46,310 61.1

4,011

59.7

Missing

331

696

Registrants

Percent

100.0

75

1

4,145

13.8

1.9

59.1 48,239
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2,831

2,763

5,562218
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5.4

2.7
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2.9

3.0

3.2

100.0

6.2

100
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3,635
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10,317545 12.8

9,600 11.9

Applicants Registrants

325

PercentNo. Percent No.

7.9

2,690

2,062

1.9

75,778

3.5

617

70

6.9

2,489

2,480

2,189

3.1

3.1

2.7

3.4

2.4

3.5

15.4 8,433 10.4

1.9

3.4

American Indian or Alaska Native

100.0TOTAL

Total ten states

African American or Black

No.

2,517

1,460

FALL 2021

Applicants

B. FIRST‐YEAR ADMISSIONS DATA BY RACIAL/ETHNIC GROUP

2,084

Percent

Registrants Applicants

FALL 2022

195 4.9 5,020

1.9

100.0

Pennsylvania

TOTAL 26,435

Part‐Time

Part‐Time

TOTAL

New Jersey

Asian

1,337

29,627

7,930

37,557

0.1

B. CHARLES RIVER CAMPUS, FTE ENROLLMENTS
a

FALL OF:

Connecticut

Illinois

Maryland

818

Full‐Time

275

17,744

8,600

3.0

3.5

9,784

5,548

2,281

California

New York

Texas

8,705

7.3

12.9

Massachusetts

0.9

11,639

6,837 8.3

Florida 2,663

11.3

Undergraduate

Non‐Degree

Graduate

2022

17,558

8,976

4.3

1.1

5.9

2.0

373

Total 1,282

Full‐Time

Total

29,318

450

832

380

17,937 18,476

8,700

7,491

36,809

2021

17,355

‐ BUA
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School
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CGS

ENG

CELOP

No. of Living 

Alumni, 2022
c

16,267

25,964

20,764

35,226

140

LAW

MED

Questrom

SAR

Wheelock

SHA

MET

SSW

3,878 STH

509

306

426 36,419

‐

Instructional and Research Faculty 2022/2023b
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Part‐Time

SPH

1,376

625

296

10,513

1,614

24,140

14,498

49,682

20,778

8,915

COM

3,000

36,813

SDM

‐ ‐

171

1,450

187

No. of Degrees 

Awarded, 2021/2022

417

‐
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‐

‐
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‐
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‐‐

‐
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Total
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‐
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7

50
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84

158

1,242

29

91
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18

22

1.3

Part‐Time

UNDERGRADUATE

GRADUATE

NON‐DEGREE

Full‐Time

Total

‐21.0348

17,590

11,626

6,311

Part‐Time

3.0

15.3

‐1.7
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Total

Full‐Time

‐

37,557

% Change2021

9,855

‐
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3,651

‐

‐

11,665

FALL 2021 FALL 2022

TOTAL

10,352

A. FIRST‐YEAR ADMISSIONS DATA FOR LEADING TEN STATES

431,116
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CAS 8,581
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4,309

230

1,167
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XRG
f
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SHA

104216

204

1,367

731

2,669

100

School

CGS

CFA

ENG

CELOP

COM

Full‐Time

2,877

2

MET

8,469

BUA 51 1 52

2,386

98

1,712

LAW

MED

Questrom

161 0

252

FACT SHEET 2022/2023

Part‐Time

45

1

19 119

2,455

124

Total

1,412

732

69

112

FTEd

135

Full‐Time

26

208

5,377

1,708

839

1,030

178

2,265

121

15

476

701

1,915

960

245

1,500

3,112

1,047

1,678

4,222

2,167

2,510

87

% Change

TOTAL 75,778 100.0 4,011 100.0 80,796

1,587

837

496

7,930

‐

10

3,234

210

FIRST‐YEAR STATISTICS

‐

41

88

100.0

30.5 1,091 30.0B. MEDICAL CAMPUS, FTE ENROLLMENTSa

FALL OF:

691

911

534

129

‐

29,627

OTHER

A. ALL‐UNIVERSITY ENROLLMENTSa FALL OF:

c Alumni counts are based on available addresses and may be counted in more than one school. 

d 
The sum of the FTE totals may not equal the total amount due to rounding.

TOTAL

b Faculty counts are based on end‐of‐November 2022 payroll file and exclude overseas faculty.

‐11

Graduate 3,118 3,017 ‐3.2

Non‐Degree 41 39 ‐4.9

TOTAL 3,159 3,056 ‐3.3

SPH

SSW

Bioinformatics

GRSe

2021 2022



Postbaccalaureate

Baccalaureate

Master's

CAGSa

Doctorate Professional

Doctorate Research

TOTAL
aCertificate of Advanced Graduate Study

A. TOTAL UNIVERSITY EMPLOYEESa

AUDITED FINANCIAL SUMMARY (000s)

OPERATING REVENUE

Student tuition and fees, net

Auxiliaries, net

Sponsored programs ‐ direct

Sponsored programs ‐ indirect

External fringe benefits recovery

B. FULL‐TIME FACULTYa

a Based on end‐of‐November 2022 payroll file. Source: Boston University Annual Report 2022
b Data does not include extramural faculty.
c FTE based on percent time employed as found on the end‐of‐November 2022 payroll.

CHANGE IN NET ASSETS FROM OPERATING ACTIVITIES

CHANGE IN NET ASSETS ($110,801)

Net realized and unrealized gains (losses) on investment and 

other assets ($397,688)

$130,104

Spending Formula Amount

Other

Total Nonoperating Activites ($286,988)

($96,145)

$46,574

$85,114

FY‐2022 Actuals

Endowment spending formula amount &                                   

other investment income

3,234

Part‐Time

Full‐Time

Part‐Time

1,646FTEc

Administrative Staff

1,536

FTEc 4,521

55

837

878

1,698

FTEc

1,075

2,005 3,651

Gifts and contributions used for operations

Sponsored program income for student aid

$1,297,659

314 725

CHARLES RIVER 

CAMPUS

MEDICAL

CAMPUSb OVERSEAS TOTAL

NONOPERATING ACTIVITIES

Professors

Associate Professors

518

411

Reinvestment endowment and other investment income

FTEc Contributions, Net

Part‐Time

FTEc

3,778

Police 

11,661

Number of Buildings

848

Campus Area

Number of Classrooms

DEGREES AWARDED TUITION AND FEES, 2022/2023

2020/2021 2021/2022

14 13

Tuition

Charles River Campus

72 69

4,532 4,736

5,148 5,692

645 587

Clerical/Technical Staff

3,581

The Campus (CRC, BUMC, FEN)

140 Acres

343

525 564

10,936

40

3,659

THE LIBRARIES

13

3.6 million

2.3 million

Faculty

Full‐Time

OVERSEAS TOTAL

MEDICAL

CAMPUSb
CHARLES RIVER 

CAMPUS

2,469 1,840

304

1 4,671

636

Public Safety Staff

Full‐Time

Part‐Time

77

339

1,481

11,649

Number of Laboratories

Number of Libraries

Print/Electronic Volumes

e‐books

Facilities Staff

Full‐Time

771

FACULTY & STAFF 2022/2023

975

1 4,419

892

Full‐Time 46 46

0

31

1

575

535

588

61

67

323

861

23

316

74

562

Full‐Time

Part‐Time

FTEc

TOTAL

388

2,750

3,138

Full‐Time

Part‐Time

31

1,082

31

77

Part‐Time

Security Guards

7,535

6,453

Assistant Professors

Instructors/Preceptors

Other

TOTAL

421

1,133

204

3,2340

200

1,536

13408

4

1,698

357

Room and Board (Charles River Campus)

Room

Board

776

233 751

551.5 million

1,470

Total Assets 8.3 billion

0

77

11,260

6,140

4,309

1 10,674

1

31

46

555 619

197 252

0 77

46 46

97

911

642

596

0

64

6

17,400

$79,760TOTAL ‐ CHARLES RIVER CAMPUS

FINANCIAL RESOURCES
As of 6/30/21 As of 6/30/22

Endowment

Total

3.40 billion 2.99 billion

GRANT AND CONTRACT AWARDS

Total Dollars Awarded

Number of Awards

As of 6/30/21 As of 6/30/22

597.6 million

1,878 2,060

Fees

$61,050

37,838

68,438

61,050

61,160

23,040

88,250

1,310

School of Dental Medicine (DMD)

School of Public Health

School of Medicine (MD)

School of Theology

School of Law

School of Social Work

Logo

$30,167

Auxiliaries $220,869

$52,077

$89,394

$1,110,347

$61,187

FACT SHEET 2022/2023 page 2

$176,187

Total Operating Expense $2,285,169

Institutional Support $246,539

$261,044

$457,280

$118,689

Sales and services  

OPERATING EXPENSE

Residences ‐ Total Capacity

Sponsored Programs  $461,077

Total Operating Revenue  $2,461,356

$38,912

Educational support activities $246,337

Instruction and departmental research

9,204

6,884 2,894 1 9,779

8.0 billion


